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Revised 
Common 

Lectionary   

Day/Date Service Team Sign-Up Floral or Other 
Notes1 2 3

Sat, Feb 29, 2020 Gail G. Susan Mass. ----- No flowers

2 Lent Sun, Mar 1, 2020 Laura R. Chris C ----- No flowers

Wed, Mar 4, 2020 Elsie W. ----- ----- stainless/ Fr.Tamke

Sat, Mar 7, 2020 Mary M. Gail G. ----- No flowers

3 Lent Sun, Mar 8, 2020 Robin S. Gail G. ----- No flowers

Wed, Mar 11, 2020 Elsie W. ----- ----- No communion

Sat, Mar 14, 2020 Lori M. Susan Mass. ----- No flowers: 9am 
start

4 Lent Sun, Mar 15, 2020 Mary Lou P. Laura R. ----- No flowers

Wed, Mar 18, 2020 Elsie W. ----- ----- No communion

Sat, Mar 21, 2020 Chris C Susan Mass. ----- No flowers

5 Lent Sun, Mar 22, 2020 Chris C Susan Miller ----- No flowers

Wed, Mar 25, 2020 Elsie W. ----- ----- No communion

Sat, Mar 28, 2020 Laura R. Susan Mass. ----- No flowers

6 Lent Sun, Mar 29, 2020 Lori M. Susan Miller ----- No flowers


